

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त.
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...अ. मा. क. उ. मा. र. सि. ह.
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....^{प्र.}29 जूला को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
^{प्र.}29 जूला

Sch. XLV - Form No

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2710

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-					construction of
road from					rahaa Kapil
der ray ghar					to rahaa
xadar hol					road under mns/61
Agency:-					soi rahendra xadar
					At- chakra Kashi hol
Agreement no:-					705.B.D/2021-22
Date of start:-					13-07-2021
Date of completion:-					12-07-2022

(Revised measurement dt)		12.01.22
item no-01	:- width of	
Setting out pillars - - of 11		
1.00 x 5 nos	→	5 nos
Total =		5 nos
item no-02	:- cleaning And	
scrubbing of vegetation of 12		
5 x 30 x 3.50	=	525 m ²
5 x 30 x 3.50	=	525 "
4 x 30 x 3.50	=	420 "
6 x 30 x 3.50	=	630 "
8 x 30 x 3.50	=	840 "
28 x 3.50	=	98 m ²
Total =		3038 m ²
		10,000/4
Qty = 0.30 Hectr		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
91 m ² (10/11) p.v. laying spreader & compaction work in 24 m ² area					
for c.c. portion do all					
complete set					
84 m ² TMBP-13, 91 m ² (11/11)					
56.25 m ² @ Rs 3574.81/m ²					Rs 2,01,083.2
91 m ² (11/20) p.v. & for 24 m ² area					
do all complete set					
84 m ² TMBP-9, 91 m ² (12/20)					
02 nos @ Rs 10827.97/m ²					Rs 21,656.2
91 m ² (12/21) B/W excavation for foundation of structure					
do do					
84 m ² TMBP-9, 91 m ² (13/21)					
89.37 m ² @ Rs 279.09/m ²					Rs 24,948.2
91 m ² (13/22) p.v. m-15 (p.c.c. 1:2:5, 5')					
concrete for plain concrete					
in open pond do do					
84 m ² TMBP-9, 91 m ² (14/22)					
13.77 m ² @ Rs 5556.71/m ²					Rs 76,516.1
91 m ² (14/23) plain / ex-cu substructure					
in foundation do					
92.37 m ² 84 m ² TMBP-9, 91 m ² (15/23)					
8.85 m ² 84 m ² TMBP-14, 91 m ² (16/23)					
101.22 m ² @ Rs 6354.95/m ²					Rs 6,43,248.2
91 m ² (15/24) p.v. & laying R.C.C. pipe					
WP-3 for culvert do					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all complete job					
84 wide m.B.P. - 9.9 m $\left(\frac{9}{24}\right)$					
22.50 m $\times$ 3833.18/m					RS 86,247.00
Total =					RS 44,91,294.00
Add 124.457					RS 5,38,955.00
Add 1.4. Labourers					RS 44,913.00
Add 1. seigniorage fee					RS 69,635.00
Total =					RS 51,44,797.00
(less 11.36% below of 500 = 175584.4497)					RS 584,449.70
Total =					RS 45,60,348.00
Deduct previous Rs 17,00,684.20					RS 28,59,664.00
Total =					RS 17,00,684.20
					12.01.2024
					J.E

Material statement

Soil = 1359.19 m ³
Stone = 819.69 m ³
S/chips = 170.41 m ³
C/sand = 275.89 m ³
S/screening = 59.04 m ³
SS-1 = 2150.54 kg
RS-1 = 693.23 kg
Bitumen = 4422.52 kg
Waste plastic = 384.56 kg

Continuation

12.01.2024
J.E